FY20 Public Safety Power Shutoff

Department of Emergency Management (DEM)
Department of the Environment (ECN)

Project
code
10037036
10037036

Activity

code

Spending project

2 PSPS Preparedness and Education Campaign
3 Planning for Resiliency on the SF Food Bank

Type

Planning
Planning

Account
code

5210
5210

Total

FY20 PSPS

39,005.00
150,000.00

189,005.00



