FY20 Public Safety Power Shutoff

	Project code	Activity code	Spending project	Туре	Account code	FY20 PSPS
Department of Emergency Management (DEM)	10037036	2	PSPS Preparedness and Education Campaign	Planning	5210	39,005.00
Department of the Environment (ECN)	10037036	3	Planning for Resiliency on the SF Food Bank	Planning	5210	150,000.00
					Total	189,005.00